TRIG 3

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

pring 2024
Academic Coaches

Alisha M

Fr 1-4PM
Alisha.Maake @UND.edu

MATH 103 PSYCH 1M
BIOL 150 CHEM 150
GEOG 151 ENGL 130
ATSC 110

Hannah P

MW 10AM-1PM, T 9:30-10:30, 2-4PM
F10-1 | Hannah.Prody@UND.edu

MATH 103  CHEM 121,122, 341
ENGL 110,130 PSYC 241, 250,
BIOL 150, 151 270

Justin F

By Appointment
Justin.Filler@UND.edu

MATH 103,107, 165

Hannah W

M 3-4:30, T 1-4PM, W 9-11AM
R 2:30-4PM F 9-12:30
annah.@wilebski@UND.edu
CHEM 121-122 ENGL 110

PSYC 111

Jaxon G

TR 9-11AM, W 12-2PM, F 12-4PM
Jaxon.Gronneberg@UND.edu

BIOL 150,151,315 MATH 103
CHEM 121,122, 141 ENGL 110

Paige D

ACCT 200, 201

Tori W

T10-12, R 1-4:30, F 9-12:30
Tori.Wetterlind@UND.edu
CHEM 121,122, BIOL 150-151,

341 315
BIMD 220

Trasen P

MWF 1-4PM
Trasen.Pollman@UND.edu

PSYCH 251 -252 ENGL 130
MATH 103, 165, CHEM 150
166 EE 101, 201

Kaylee 0

MWF 10AM-12PM TR 12:30-2:30PM
Kaylee.Oehrlein@UND.edu

MATH 103, 107, EE 101

165, 207,208 CSCI 242, 265,
ENGL 110,130 289

GEOL 101 SOC 250

Izabella H

MWF 9-11AM, MTRF 3-4:00PM
Izabella.Hemann@UND.edu
CE 101 CHEM 121

MATH 165, 166 HIST 103

Sterling A

MW 11:15AM-4:15PM, TR 11AM-4PM

Sterling.Andrews@UND.edu

ECON 201, 202,

Sam K

By Appointment
Samuel.S.Kennedy@UND.edu
ATSC 110-231  FR 101-102

COMM 110 GEOG 151, 161

ENGL 110-130  HIST 101-104

MATH 103 ECON 202
PSCI 115

Allison T

MWF 9AM-1PM
Allison.Tschetter@UND.edu

CHEM 151 PHYS 251, 252
MATH 165, 166,PSYC 111
207,321 ENGR 200, 202
GEOG 252  ME 301, 306, 322
ENGL 110

Maret H

TR 11AM-3PM
Maret.Holm@UND.edu

MATH 103  PSCYH 110,
ENGL 110, 130 250, 335

AziaW

MWF 2:30-4:30PM, TR 10-12
azia.wittmayer@UND.edu

ACCT 200-201 MATH 103
ECON 201-202

Marit E

M 3-4:PM, T 3:30-4:30PM TR 9-T1AM,
F 11AM-1PM

MW 1-3:30PM FIN 310, 321, 438 303, 309, 338 marit.ellingson@UND.edu
Paige.Deltener@UND.edu MRKT 305 MGMT 300 CHEM 121-122 ENGL 110
BIOL 150-151 MATH 103 BIOL 150,151,315
3rd Floor McCannel Hall Monday - Friday: 8AM-4:30PM




